LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

ZONE OUEST CHAMPIONNAT DE
FRANCE CADETS 1ERE ET 2EME

DIVISION
29.01.2022

Epreuves

-44
DE BOUARD Jehanne (31, 0CC)

MARCO Marilou (31, 0CC)

-48
PERIDONT llona (31,0CC)

FERRARO Sarah (31, 0CC)

-52
+10pts) MOULIN Emma (31, 0CC)

BERNARD MAGRO Lena (31, 0CC)
5 BUISSON Tessa (31, 0CC)

5 PELOUS Haidy (31,0CC)



+7pts) LAVOIX Melissa (31,0CC)

P (+20pts) ABDALLAH Talyana (31, 0CC)
5 LUSTIERE Carla (31,0CC)

6 (+20pts) GUILLEMAIN Norah (31,0CC)
7 UBEDA Karen (31, OCC)

NC COUERBE Thelma (31, 0CC)
NC 20ps) MATHOUA Yola (31,0CC)
NC OCTAVIE Auriane (31,0CC)
NC 10pts) RASSU Lana (31, 0CC)

NC THOMAS Adele (31,0CC)

+30pts) BOUARD Amelia (31, 0CC)
+10pts) ARTHUR CARBONNE Lucie (31,0CC)

W (+20pt) TOURNIER Lola (31,0CC)
4 BRUGNOLI Louann (31, 0CC)

5 10pts) LAIR Isaure (31,0CC)

+10pts) MORILLON Lou (31, 0CC)
+30pts) MARION Constance (31, 0CC)

S 4 FRANCHI Lisa (31, 0CC)

4 (+10pts) FOUEILLASSAR Marianne (31, 0CC)

+70

+10pts) LABIOD Maria (31, 0CC)



4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

CAZOR Emeline (31,0CC)

FOURNIER Axel (31,0CC)

CHATELAIN Larry (31, 0CC)
TUYAA-BOUSTUGUE Maathis (31, 0CC)

JOURDAN Hugo (31, 0CC)

SAUVAGE Gabriel (31, 0CC)
SEMENADISSE Tristan (31, 0CC)
BIDAUD Benjamin (31, 0CC)

GUIBBAL Nathan (31, 0CC)
PARRA Samuel (31,0CC)
GRZEGOROWSKI Antton (31, OCC)
BENAGROUBA Marwan (31, 0CC)
ARAUJO Mathias (31, OCC)
BENAGROUBA Samy (31, 0CC)
HUBERT Mael (31, 0CC)
PINCEMIN Constantin (31, 0CC)

SOULIE Remi (31, 0CC)

SOUKNI Amine (31, 0CC)

SICHI COURTESSOLE Jules (31, 0CC)



6

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

HIESSE Dorian (31, 0CC)
SAFRA Thibaud (31,0CC)
BIZOIRRE Enzo (31, 0CC)
BOURY ESNAULT Axel (31,0CC)
CAUJOLLE Maxime (31,0CC)
DERY Romain (31,0CC)
DOUILLARD Titouan (31, 0CC)
FERNANDEZ Pablo (31, 0CC)
GAUSI Paul (31,0CC)

KUBIEC Victor (31, 0CC)

MAZE Cylian (31, 0CC)
NODE-LANGLOIS Nathan (31, 0CC)
RAUD Tristan (31, OCC)

TAHIRI Rayan (31, 0CC)

VINCENT-DUSSAUT Maxime (31, 0CC)

-66
RISON Mael (31, 0CC)
REGNIER Jules (31,0CC)

GOUZE Mathias (31, 0CC)
DAL MASO Anthony (31, OCC)
BLANIE Quentin (31,0CC)
PASQUIES Nathan (31, 0CC)
ABADIE Antony (31, 0CC)

AGRANIOU Soufiane (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

ATTIGLAH Yonis (31, 0CC)

AUBRY Antoine (31,0CC)
CHABANAS Maxime (31, 0CC)
DUMOULARD Lucas (31,0CC)
FABRE Romain (31, 0CC)
HAMMANN Thomas (31, 0CC)
NASSEREDDINE Mohamed (31, OCC)
POUZET Loan (31,0CC)

RUBIRA Adam (31, 0CC)

TISON Yannael (31,0CC)

VERDIER Mathis (31, 0CC)

ABDUL RAZAK Jad (31, 0CC)
BALLIN Alan (31,0CC)

ELAIDAOUI-SIERRA Adam (31, 0CC)
CLEMENT Marc (31,0CC)

VIGUIE Corentin (31, 0CC)

REVERT Baptiste (31, 0CC)
BOBOWSKI Paul (31,0CC)
CHEVALIER Anatole (31,0CC)
FORIO Antzo (31,0CC)
KACEM-CHERIF Belkacem (31, OCC)
METTE Gianni (31, 0OCC)

POLIZZI Maxim (31, 0CC)



NC @+10pts) RONDEAU Remi (31, 0CC)

NC ROZELET Hadrien (31, 0CC)
-81
CARAYON Thomas (31, 0CC)
(+30pts) SCHMITT llan (31, 0CC)
W 10pts) HAMEL Titouan (31, 0CC)
S 4 MARIN-RIVIERE Thybo (31, 0CC)
5 HURTIN Tobias (31, 0CC)
5 KHOULLALI Adam (31, 0CC)
7 MALIN Lazare (31, 0CC)
+90

+10pts) SOUBA Rayane (31, 0CC)

4 COLLEWET Sasha (31,0CC)



